

ગુજરાત વિધાનસભાની ચૂંટણી

હરભજનસિંહ અને અણમોલ ગગન માન આપના સ્ટાર પ્રચારકો રહેશે

પીટીઆઇ અમદાવાદ, તા. ૯

દિલ્હીના મુખ્ય પ્રધાન અરવિંદ કેજરીવાલ, પંજાબમાં તેમના સાથી મુખ્યપ્રધાન ભગવેત માન, સિંગર અણમોલ ગગન માન અને કિકેટર હરભજનસિંહ સહિતના ૨૦ સ્ટાર પ્રચારકો આમ આદમી પાર્ટી (આપ)નો પ્રચાર ગુજરાત વિધાનસભા ચૂંટણીમાં કરશે. આ દ્વારા ચૂંટણી પંચને આપવામાં આવેલી યાદીમાં આવા નામો ટોચ પર રહ્યા છે. દિલ્હીના નાયબ મુખ્યપ્રધાન મનિષ સિસોદિયા, પશ્ચિમ રાજ્યસભાના સભ્યો સંજય સિંહ અને રાધવ ચઢ્ઢા ઉપરાંત ગુજરાતના મુખ્યપ્રધાન તરીકેના તેના ચહેરા ઇસ્ટદાન ગઢવીના નામનો પણ આ યાદીમાં સમાવેશ થયા છે. આપના મહિલા અગ્રણી અને પંજાબના સોરઠિયા, પાટીદાર નેતા અલ્પેશ કથિરીયા, જે તાજેતરમાં આપમાં અને પંજાબના પ્રધાન અણમોલ સામેલ થયા છે અને યુવા નેતા કાઉન્સિલના સભ્ય રાકેશ યુવરાજસિંહ જાડેજાનો સમાવેશ થાય છે. આપના ગુજરાત યુવા પાંખના પ્રમુખ પ્રવિણ રામ, કોળી સમાજના અગ્રણી રાજુ સોલંકી, ગુજરાતમાંથી સ્ટાર પ્રચારકોમાં ચૂંટણી ઉમેદવાર જગરામ વાળા અને ગઢવી, રાજ્ય આપના પ્રમુખ આપના ગુજરાત પ્રદેશ મહિલા ગોપાલ ઇટાલિયા, મહામંત્રી મનોજ સંગઠન ચીફ ગૌરી દેસાઇના નામોનો સમાવેશ થાય છે. આપ આ યાદીમાં સમાવેશ થાય છે. આપ અત્યાર સુધીમાં ચૂંટણી માટે ૧૫૮ ઉમેદવારોના નામ જાહેર કરી ચૂકી છે. જે એક અને પાંચમી ડિસેમ્બરે યોજનાર છે. રાજ્યમાં કેજરીવાલ તેમના પશ્ચિમ પ્રચારની આગેવાની સંભાળી રહ્યા છે અને તેઓ ટાઉન હોલ્સ, રેલીઓ અને રોડ શો યોજી રહ્યા છે.

 STL FAS TENERS Registered Office : UNIT NO. 515, DLF TOWER A, JASOLA DISTRICT CENTER, NEW DELHI-110025 CIN: L29222DL1979PLC009668, Website.: www.stfasteners.com Ph.: 0129-2270621-25, Email Id.: csec@stfasteners.com												
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022												
(₹ Lakhs, except per share data)												
Sl.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED				
		UNAUDITED RESULTS					AUDITED RESULTS	UNAUDITED RESULTS				AUDITED RESULTS
		Quarter Ended			Year to date		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	15,468.89	13,833.73	12,862.72	29,302.62	21,906.63	47,462.55	17,912.85	17,462.52	12,933.45	35,375.37	51,260.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,593.54	1,202.36	1,462.86	2,795.87	2,039.30	3,966.58	1,520.04	1,293.01	1,354.90	2,813.06	3,538.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,267.03	1,202.36	1,462.86	3,469.36	2,039.30	3,966.58	2,193.53	1,293.01	1,344.20	3,486.55	3,476.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,722.72	885.34	1,104.22	2,608.03	1,552.17	2,972.81	1,660.18	958.02	1,006.58	2,618.21	2,553.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,721.27	883.89	1,114.35	2,605.13	1,572.42	3,209.05	1,658.73	956.57	1,016.71	2,615.31	2,791.65
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet for the Financial Year						35,591.47					34,857.86
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs. 2/- each)- (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	4.78	2.46	3.07	7.24	4.31	8.25	4.61	2.66	2.79	3.66	7.09
Notes:												
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Audited/Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/ Half Year Ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the Financial Results of the company is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.stfasteners.com).												
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 09, 2022 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.												
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors												
Sd/- Anil Aggarwal Chairman & Managing Director DIN No. 00027214												
Date: 09, November, 2022 Place: Faridabad												

Bridge Securities Limited				
CIN : L67120GJ1994PLC023772				
Address: 17, Suhasnagar Society, Nr. Dinesh Hall, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad, 380009				
Statement of Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30/09/2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.09.2022	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2022	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.09.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	260.86	20.87
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.19	-90.70	10.07
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.19	-90.70	10.07
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2.4	-90.09	9.68
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after Tax)	-2.4	-84.58	9.68
6	Equity Share Capital	33.61	33.61	33.61
7	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10	10	10
8	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	0.07	2.68	0.29
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.				
For, Bridge Securities Limited SD/- Pragnesh Shah Managing Director DIN: 00144888				
Date: 09-11-2022 Place: Ahmedabad				

SERA INVESTMENTS & FINANCE INDIA LIMITED				
(Formerly known as KAPASHI COMMERCIAL LIMITED)				
CIN : L51900GJ1985PLC110976				
Regd. Office: 206, 2nd Floor, Ashirwad Paras 1, Near Kanti Bharwad PMT, Opposite Andaz Party Plot, Makarba Ahmedabad - 380051, Gujarat				
Mob. No.: +91 9998933378 E-mail: kapashicommmercial1985@gmail.com				
Website: www.kapashicommmercial.com				
Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022				
(Rs. in lacs)				
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	Half Yr. Ended 30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	292.61	258.91	(185.96)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	226.30	175.87	(336.13)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	226.30	175.87	(336.13)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	226.30	205.87	(336.13)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	654.62	23.41	(527.00)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	2490.99
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	2.26	4.12	(3.36)
Basic :		2.26	4.12	(3.36)
Diluted:		2.26	4.12	(3.36)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.kapashicommmercial.com and on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com)				
For, SERA INVESTMENTS & FINANCE INDIA LIMIED (Formerly Known as Kapashi Commercial Limited) Sd/- SAGAR SAMIR SHAH WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR [DIN: 03082957]				
Date: 08.11.2022 Place: Ahmedabad				

BLOOM™

COMPANY REGISTRATION NO:

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ

CIN: L20210GJ1992PLC017341

રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: સર્વે નં. ૨૭૫, સુ. પો. - થાનપ, ને.હા. નં. ૮, અંબે માતાના મંદિરની સામે, ગાંધીનગર-૩૮૨૩૫૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફિસ: ૨/એક, સુમેલ, એસજી હાઇવે રોડ, જીએનએફસી ઈ-સી ટાવરની સામે, થલેજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૫૯

ફોન નંબર: 02770-250110 / 079-26841916/17; ફેક્સ નંબર : 02770-250101/079-26841914 E-mail: redressal@bloomdekor.com; Website: www.bloomdekor.com

૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ત્રિમાસિક ગણતારના કાચા નાણાકીય પરિણામ

(ચેરીટ કમાલી સિવાય રકમ લાખમાં)

વિગતો	૩૦/૦૯/૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતાર		૩૧/૦૩/૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતાર		૩૦/૦૯/૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલ ત્રિમાસિક ગણતાર	
	કાચા	પાકા	કાચા	પાકા	કાચા	પાકા
કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક	૨૭૮.૬૧	૨,૧૪૨.૨૫	૬૨૩.૮૪			
સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (કર, અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસામાન્ય વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં)	(૬૫.૮૪)	(૨,૬૧૮.૫૪)	(૩૨૧.૭૧)			
સમયગાળા માટે કર પહેલાના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૧૨૧.૩૦	(૨,૬૧૮.૫૪)	(૩૨૧.૭૧)			
સમયગાળા માટે કર પછીના ચોખ્ખો નફો / (નુકસાન) (અપવાદરૂપ અને / અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૩૫.૨૪	(૨,૦૨૦.૩૧)	(૨૮૪.૮૬)			
સમયગાળા માટે કુલ વ્યાપક આવક સમયગાળા માટે નફો / (નુકસાન) અને કરની બાદ અન્ય આવક (કર પછી) સમાવેશ થાય છે.	૩૫.૨૬	(૨,૦૦૮.૫૭)	(૨૮૩.૭૨)			
ઈક્વિટી શેર મૂલ્ય	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦	૬૮૫.૦૦			
અનામત (પાછલા વર્ષના પાકી કરેલ બેલેન્સ શીટ મુજબ મૂલ્યાંકન અનામતને બાદ કર્યા પછી)	-	(૩,૨૮૭.૫૨)	-			
શેરદીઠ કમાણી (ચાલુ અને બંધ કામગીરી માટે)						
બેંચીક : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગણતાર માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	૦.૫૧	(૨૮.૪૮)	(૪.૧૬)			
ડાયલ્યુટેડ : (સમાપ્ત ત્રિમાસિક ગણતાર માટે વાર્ષિકીકરણ કર્યા વગર)	૦.૫૧	(૨૮.૪૮)	(૪.૧૬)			

ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકીય એ સેબી સુચિઓ નિયમનો નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ બીએસઈ લિમિટેડ પાસે ફાઈલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર બંધારણનો એક અર્ક છે. આખા ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકીય પરિણામો બીએસઈ લિમિટેડની વેબસાઈટ www.bseindia.com પર અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.bloomdekor.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બ્લૂમ ડેકોર લિમિટેડ માટે

Sd/-

લુધાર ડોડા (કંપની સેક્રેટરી)

સ્થાન : અમદાવાદ

તારીખ : ૦૯/૧૧/૨૦૨૨

 Gacel® Promoting Green Technology Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited (An ISO Certified Company) Regd. Office: P.O. Ranoli - 391 350, Dist. Vadodara (Gujarat) INDIA. CIN : L24110GJ1973PLC002247 E Mail : investor_relations@gacel.co.in; cosec@gacel.co.in Website : www.gacel.com EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs) <table><tr><th rowspan="4">Sr. No.</th><th rowspan="4">Particulars</th><th colspan="6">Standalone</th><th colspan="6">Consolidated</th></tr><tr><th colspan="2">Quarter Ended</th><th colspan="2">Six Months Ended</th><th>Year Ended</th><th colspan="2">Quarter Ended</th><th colspan="2">Six Months Ended</th><th>Year Ended</th></tr><tr><th>30/09/2022</th><th>30/09/2021</th><th>30/09/2022</th><th>30/09/2021</th><th>31/03/2022</th><th>30/09/2022</th><th>30/09/2021</th><th>30/09/2022</th><th>30/09/2021</th><th>31/03/2022</th></tr><tr><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Audited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Unaudited)</th><th>(Audited)</th></tr><tr><th></th><th>[2]</th><th>[4]</th><th>[5]</th><th>[6]</th><th>[7]</th><th>[8]</th><th>[9]</th><th>[10]</th><th>[11]</th><th>[12]</th></tr><tr><td>[1]</td><td>[2]</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>1</td><td>Total Income from Operations</td><td>1,12,726</td><td>82,576</td><td>2,25,559</td><td>1,54,220</td><td>3,75,873</td><td>1,12,726</td><td>82,576</td><td>2,25,559</td><td>1,54,220</td><td>3,75,873</td></tr><tr><td>2</td><td>Net Profit for the period before Tax</td><td>18,567</td><td>11,394</td><td>52,193</td><td>20,706</td><td>82,863</td><td>11,842</td><td>11,347</td><td>42,348</td><td>20,621</td><td>82,841</td></tr><tr><td>3</td><td>Net Profit for the period after Tax</td><td>12,779</td><td>7,504</td><td>34,986</td><td>13,854</td><td>56,198</td><td>6,054</td><td>7,457</td><td>25,141</td><td>13,769</td><td>55,976</td></tr><tr><td>4</td><td>Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</td><td>31,348</td><td>4,626</td><td>36,395</td><td>36,328</td><td>58,561</td><td>24,623</td><td>4,579</td><td>26,550</td><td>36,243</td><td>58,339</td></tr><tr><td>5</td><td>Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs.10/-)</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td><td>7,344</td></tr><tr><td>6</td><td>Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>5,83,101</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>5,82,586</td></tr><tr><td>7</td><td>Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) : (Before Other Comprehensive Income) (Not Annualised)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></tr><tr><td>a)</td><td>Basic (in Rs.)</td><td>17.40</td><td>10.22</td><td>47.64</td><td>18.87</td><td>76.53</td><td>8.24</td><td>10.15</td><td>34.23</td><td>18.75</td><td>76.22</td></tr><tr><td>b)</td><td>Diluted (in Rs.)</td><td>17.40</td><td>10.22</td><td>47.64</td><td>18.87</td><td>76.53</td><td>8.24</td><td>10.15</td><td>34.23</td><td>18.75</td><td>76.22</td></tr></table> Notes : 1. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules. 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of Directors and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 9th November, 2022. 3. The Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 4. The Company's operations fall under single segment namely "Chemicals" as per Ind AS - 108 "Segment Reporting". 5. The Board of Directors of the Company declared Dividend of Rs.10.00 per share on 7,34,36,928 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each, amounting to Rs.7,344.00 lakhs for the financial year ended 31st March, 2022 and the same were approved by the Shareholders at the Annual General Meeting held on 29th September, 2022. 6. During the quarter, Company has commissioned 105 KTPA Chloromethane, 10000 TPA Hydrazine Hydrate and 525 TPD Caustic Soda Expansion Projects at Dahej. 7. Corresponding figures of the previous period / year have been regrouped and rearranged to make them comparable, wherever necessary. 8. The Consolidated Financial Results includes result of 60% equity Joint Venture company - GACEL-NALCO Alkalies & Chemicals Pvt. Ltd. in accordance with Ind AS -110 "Consolidated Financial Statements" and Ind AS -28 "Investments in Associates and Joint Ventures". 9. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.gacel.com By Order of the Board Sd/- Swaroop P. IAS Managing Director DIN No. : 08103838 Place : Gandhinagar Date : 9th November, 2022 oneadvt.com													Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		[2]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]	[1]	[2]										1	Total Income from Operations	1,12,726	82,576	2,25,559	1,54,220	3,75,873	1,12,726	82,576	2,25,559	1,54,220	3,75,873	2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	18,567	11,394	52,193	20,706	82,863	11,842	11,347	42,348	20,621	82,841	3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	12,779	7,504	34,986	13,854	56,198	6,054	7,457	25,141	13,769	55,976	4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	31,348	4,626	36,395	36,328	58,561	24,623	4,579	26,550	36,243	58,339	5	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs.10/-)	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	5,83,101	-	-	-	-	5,82,586	7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) : (Before Other Comprehensive Income) (Not Annualised)											a)	Basic (in Rs.)	17.40	10.22	47.64	18.87	76.53	8.24	10.15	34.23	18.75	76.22	b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	17.40	10.22	47.64	18.87	76.53	8.24	10.15	34.23	18.75	76.22
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated																																																																																																																																																																																		
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended																																																																																																																																																																															
		30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022																																																																																																																																																																															
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)																																																																																																																																																																															
	[2]	[4]	[5]	[6]	[7]	[8]	[9]	[10]	[11]	[12]																																																																																																																																																																																
[1]	[2]																																																																																																																																																																																									
1	Total Income from Operations	1,12,726	82,576	2,25,559	1,54,220	3,75,873	1,12,726	82,576	2,25,559	1,54,220	3,75,873																																																																																																																																																																															
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	18,567	11,394	52,193	20,706	82,863	11,842	11,347	42,348	20,621	82,841																																																																																																																																																																															
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	12,779	7,504	34,986	13,854	56,198	6,054	7,457	25,141	13,769	55,976																																																																																																																																																																															
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	31,348	4,626	36,395	36,328	58,561	24,623	4,579	26,550	36,243	58,339																																																																																																																																																																															
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs.10/-)	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344	7,344																																																																																																																																																																															
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	5,83,101	-	-	-	-	5,82,586																																																																																																																																																																															
7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) : (Before Other Comprehensive Income) (Not Annualised)																																																																																																																																																																																									
a)	Basic (in Rs.)	17.40	10.22	47.64	18.87	76.53	8.24	10.15	34.23	18.75	76.22																																																																																																																																																																															
b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	17.40	10.22	47.64	18.87	76.53	8.24	10.15	34.23	18.75	76.22																																																																																																																																																																															